
Dressage Tas-North Novice Knockout venue: Thirlstane

EVENT Novice Knockout
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Test prep d
Judge 1 Merrilyn Hamilton-Smith Judge 2 Sue Mc Demott Judge 3
Position C Position B Position
EA no Horse 0 Rider EA MEM NO E J1 place J2 place SCORE

supp = x
0 ACACIAVEJ SHADOWY PRINCE 7 Tracy Nutting 1029355 unofficial 55.000% 1 51.579% 1 53.289% 1
0 BLACKALL PARK SAMBUCA 6 Kristy Evans 0 unofficial

Test 1c
Judge 1 Sue Mc Demott Judge 2 Judge 3
Position C Position B Position
EA no Horse 0 Rider EA MEM NO E J1 placeJ2 placeSCORE

supp = x
0 VALENTINO ROSSI 2 Phyliss Pyke 7001194 unofficial 63.750% 4 63.750% 1
0 FAIRISLE TRIBAL DESIGN 1 Diane Johnston 0 unofficial 61.964% 6 61.964% 2
0 RAMAADA BULLET 4 Stephanie Temple 0 unofficial 61.429% 8 61.429% 3

60021658 CLEARVIEW VIJA 1658 Linda Smink 7000421 Official 68.393% 1 68.393% 1
60015485 UP TOWN FUNK 5485 Debbie Pilgrim 7000381 Official 65.536% 2 65.536% 2
60010841 CLEARVIEW ROYAL ZEVA 841 Danielle Aitken 7000837 Official 64.643% 3 64.643% 3
60016687 TANJAYE PARK HENNESSY 393 Kim Evans 7100393 Official 63.036% 5 63.036% 4
22001299 F1 MOZART 7453 Kim Phillips 1011825 Official 61.607% 7 61.607% 5
60020803 BP CAPTURED HEART 803 Debra Keen 7002040 Official 61.429% 8 61.429% 6
60011853 LP ANGELIC AMBIANCE 1853 Laura Lord 7001757 Official 58.393% 10 58.393% 7
60011506 BUNJARRA OVATION 1506 Cheryl Roberts 7100247 Official 56.607% 11 56.607% 8

Test 1b
Judge 1 Sue Mc Demott Judge 2 Judge 3
Position C Position B Position
EA no Horse 0 Rider EA MEM NO E J1 placeJ2 placeSCORE

supp = x
0 FAIRISLE TRIBAL DESIGN 1 Diane Johnston 0 unofficial 62.321% 1 62.321% 1
0 VALENTINO ROSSI 2 Phyliss Pyke 7001194 unofficial 62.143% 2 62.143% 2
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0 RAMAADA BULLET 4 Stephanie Temple 0 unofficial 61.071% 3 61.071% 3
0 DESCHUTES 28 Sarah Young 0 unofficial 59.821% 4 59.821% 4

Test 1b
Judge 1 Belinda Snooks Judge 2 Sandra Atkins Judge 3
Position C Position B Position
EA no Horse 0 Rider EA MEM NO E J1 placeJ2 placeSCORE

supp = x
60021658 CLEARVIEW VIJA 1658 Linda Smink 7000421 Official 69.286% 1 68.929% 1 69.107% 1
60015485 UP TOWN FUNK 5485 Debbie Pilgrim 7000381 Official 66.250% 3 67.679% 2 66.964% 2
60007155 HPS WYNLORD 446 Teresa Darcy 7100173 Official 67.321% 2 64.821% 5 66.071% 3
60020917 ROCKY BROOKS SORTURO 917 Bianca Dubber 1030094 Official 64.464% 5 65.357% 4 64.911% 4
60016687 TANJAYE PARK HENNESSY 393 Kim Evans 7100393 Official 63.393% 6 65.893% 3 64.643% 5
22001299 F1 MOZART 7453 Kim Phillips 1011825 Official 65.357% 4 61.429% 7 63.393% 6
60011506 BUNJARRA OVATION 1506 Cheryl Roberts 7100247 Off. Pony 56.964% 7 63.214% 6 60.089% 1

Test 2b
Judge 1 Sue Lamont Judge 2 Merrilyn Hamilton-Smith Judge 3
Position C Position B Position
EA no Horse 0 Rider EA MEM NO E J1 placeJ2 placeSCORE

supp = x
60008610 REEARNAHS FINE DESIGN 8610 Claire Lester 7000804 Official 68.382% 67.500% 67.941% 1
60011610 WILL I AM B 1787 Katelyn Coniston 7002748 Official 70.294% 1 64.118% 5 67.206% 2
60017243 GEOH BEAR 7243 Haydn Brooks 7001198 Official 68.529% 2 64.559% 4 66.544% 3
60010841 CLEARVIEW ROYAL ZEVA 841 Danielle Aitken 7000837 Official 64.412% 5 65.294% 2 64.853% 4
60016926 SHERIDAN PARK DON FEDOR 6926 Kelly Smith 7002762 Official 63.971% 6 65.000% 3 64.485% 5
60016743 MY GOODLOOKIN GAL 6743 Joanne Rhind 7100339 Official 64.706% 62.059% 63.382% 6
30046757 SWYNFORD 6757 Heather Cambridge 7002318 Official 63.676% 7 61.765% 7 62.721% 7
60021350 SOMERSBYS FINEST EDITION 1350 Amelia Ranson 7100390 Official 62.794% 61.765% 62.279% 1 8
60019074 EPISODES 9074 Alison Hall 7100141 Official 62.500% 60.588% 61.544% 9
60007155 HPS WYNLORD 446 Teresa Darcy 7100173 Official 60.735% 11 59.706% 10 60.221% 10
60020917 ROCKY BROOKS SORTURO 917 Bianca Dubber 1030094 Official 61.176% 10 58.529% 11 59.853% 11
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60012152 JAYBEE REPERTOIRE 2152 Sahara Rumble 1024017 Official 55.441% 55.735% 55.588% 2 12
60011853 LP ANGELIC AMBIANCE 1853 Laura Lord 7001757 Official 55.294% 14 55.882% 12 55.588% 12
60020803 BP CAPTURED HEART 803 Debra Keen 7002040 Official 57.353% 12 53.088% 15 55.221% 14
70007248 LOU TOUR 7248 Madelene Evans 7002612 Official 55.294% 53.824% 54.559% 15

Test 2c
Judge 1 Belinda Snooks Judge 2 Sandra Atkins Judge 3
Position C Position B Position
EA no Horse 0 Rider EA MEM NO E J1 placeJ2 placeSCORE

supp = x
60008610 REEARNAHS FINE DESIGN 8610 Claire Lester 7000804 Official 69.857% 1 64.429% 1 67.143% 1
60017243 GEOH BEAR 7243 Haydn Brooks 7001198 Official 68.714% 2 62.714% 2 65.714% 2
60011610 WILL I AM B 1787 Katelyn Coniston 7002748 Official 68.429% 3 60.571% 3 64.500% 3
60016743 MY GOODLOOKIN GAL 6743 Joanne Rhind 7100339 Official 67.714% 4 59.571% 4 63.643% 4
30046757 SWYNFORD 6757 Heather Cambridge 7002318 Official 64.857% 5 57.571% 7 61.214% 5
60021350 SOMERSBYS FINEST EDITION 1350 Amelia Ranson 7100390 Official 63.286% 6 58.571% 6 60.929% 1 6
60016926 SHERIDAN PARK DON FEDOR 6926 Kelly Smith 7002762 Official 60.571% 7 58.714% 5 59.643% 7
70007248 LOU TOUR 7248 Madelene Evans 7002612 Official 59.714% 8 54.857% 10 57.286% 8
60019074 EPISODES 9074 Alison Hall 7100141 Official 58.571% 9 55.429% 9 57.000% 9
60012152 JAYBEE REPERTOIRE 2152 Sahara Rumble 1024017 Official 52.857% 10 56.571% 8 54.714% 2 10
60011853 LP ANGELIC AMBIANCE 1853 Laura Lord 7001757 Official 51.000% 11 51.286% 11 51.143% 11

Test 3b
Judge 1 Belinda Snooks Judge 2 Sandra Atkins Judge 3
Position C Position B Position
EA no Horse 0 Rider EA MEM NO E J1 placeJ2 placeSCORE

supp = x
20094703 LORD OF AUSTRALIS 7056 De-arne Cuthbertson 1019676 Official 59.634% 3 63.000% 1 61.317% 1
30046341 LARAPINTA FREE DANCER 2630 Jodi Broomby 7100145 Official 62.195% 1 60.250% 2 61.223% 2
71000323 MR FLANNIGAN 323 Olivia Archer 7100339 Official 60.122% 2 58.537% 3 59.329% 1 3

Test 3c
Judge 1 Sue Lamont Judge 2 Belinda Snooks Judge 3
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Position C Position B Position
EA no Horse 0 Rider EA MEM NO E J1 placeJ2 placeSCORE

supp = x
30046341 LARAPINTA FREE DANCER 2630 Jodi Broomby 7100145 Official 62.195% 1 64.756% 1 63.476% 1
20094703 LORD OF AUSTRALIS 7056 De-arne Cuthbertson 1019676 Official 61.463% 2 62.439% 3 61.951% 2
71000323 MR FLANNIGAN 323 Olivia Archer 7100339 Official 58.902% 4 62.561% 2 60.732% 1 3
71000346 FIRESTONE LODGE MEMPHIS 346 Judith Harding 7002711 Official 60.976% 3 58.902% 4 59.939% 4

Test 4c
Judge 1 Sue Lamont Judge 2 Merrilyn Hamilton-Smith Judge 3
Position C Position B Position
EA no Horse 0 Rider EA MEM NO E J1 placeJ2 placeSCORE

supp = x
60007806 HER ROYAL RUBY 7806 Penelope Moore 1011658 Official 66.923% 1 60.000% 1 63.462% 1
70007263 EVENFALL REGOZERO 7263 Kylie Hall 7000190 Official 62.436% 3 59.231% 2 60.833% 2
71000259 EL CASTILLO NIKEE 259 Asha Rahel 7100254 Official 62.821% 2 57.308% 3 60.064% 3
71000143 SANGIOVESE 143 Susan Nichols 7000993 Official
Test 4b
Judge 1 Merrilyn Hamilton-Smith Judge 2 Sue Mc Demott Judge 3
Position C Position B Position
EA no Horse 0 Rider EA MEM NO E J1 placeJ2 placeSCORE

supp = x
60007806 HER ROYAL RUBY 7806 Penelope Moore 1011658 Official 56.081% 3 65.405% 1 60.743% 1
70007263 EVENFALL REGOZERO 7263 Kylie Hall 7000190 Official 57.297% 2 61.486% 2 59.392% 2
71000259 EL CASTILLO NIKEE 259 Asha Rahel 7100254 Official 58.513% 1 59.189% 3 58.851% 3
Test 5b
Judge 1 Sue Mc Demott Judge 2 Merrilyn Hamilton-Smith Judge 3
Position C Position B Position
EA no Horse 0 Rider EA MEM NO E J1 placeJ2 placeSCORE

supp = x
30046809 REGENSTURM 2858 Judy Peel 7000372 Official 63.108% 1 56.621% 1 59.865% 1

Test 5c
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Judge 1 Sue Lamont Judge 2 Belinda Snooks Judge 3
Position C Position B Position
EA no Horse 0 Rider EA MEM NO E J1 placeJ2 placeSCORE

supp = x
30046809 REGENSTURM 2858 Judy Peel 7000372 Official 66.714% 1 67.714% 1 67.214% 1

7000206 CLEARVIEW ROSHEEM 206 Stephanie Temple 0 Official 56.429% 3 58.571% 3 57.500% 3
70007334 DOUBLE ESPRESSO 7334 Jamie Smith 7000572 Official 60.857% 2 61.857% 2 61.357% 2

Test PSG
Judge 1 Merrilyn Hamilton-Smith Judge 2 Sue Mc Demott Judge 3
Position C Position B Position
EA no Horse 0 Rider EA MEM NO E J1 placeJ2 placeSCORE

supp = x
70007334 DOUBLE ESPRESSO 7334 Jamie Smith 7000572 Official 57.941% 64.853% 61.397% 1

Novice Knockout 2b 2c
REEARNAHS FINE DESIGN 67.941% 67.143% 135.084% 1
GEOH BEAR 66.544% 65.714% 132.258% 2
WILL I AM B 67.206% 64.500% 131.706% 3
MY GOODLOOKIN GAL 63.382% 63.643% 127.025% 4
SHERIDAN PARK DON FEDOR 64.485% 59.643% 124.128% 5
SWYNFORD 62.721% 61.214% 123.935% 6
SOMERSBYS FINEST EDITION 62.279% 60.929% 123.208% 7
EPISODES 61.544% 57.000% 118.544% 8
LOU TOUR 54.559% 57.286% 111.845% 9
JAYBEE REPERTOIRE 55.588% 54.714% 110.303% 10
LP ANGELIC AMBIANCE 55.588% 51.143% 106.731% 11


